
 

Application Form  

Identification 

First name: Last name:  

Gender: M / F Mother’s name: 

Date of birth (DD/MM/YYYY): Place of birth (city, country):

Citizenship: 

Passport number: Date of issue: Date of expiry: 

 

Contact data: 

Address in Hungary: 

Permanent address (home address): 

e-mail address(es): 

telephone number(s) in Hungary: telephone number(s) at home: 

Skype ID/ Cacao Talk ID (if applicable): other (please, specify): 

Whom should we contact in case of emergency? (Please, provide name, telephone number and e-mail address 

below) 

Studies: 

Name of home university: 

Name of them program you are enrolled in at your home university: 

Level (BA/ MA/ PhD): 

Year (1st/ 2nd/ 3rd/ etc.): 

Legal status in Hungary: guest student 

Financial status: OTHER (Mobility Agreement/ MoU Registration Number:                                                                          ) 

 Courses you want to take up at Károli Gáspár University during your semester: 

Title of Course   

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  
 


